
Dilsenerbos-Nacht
Dilsen 13.12.2024

Omega

Dieter AGTEN
Omega
Circuit : H:04
Distance : 2710m
Temps : 1:14:47 (27'36"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ 1:05:30
2. Michel OOMS 1:09:31
3. Frans VAN DE MOORTEL 1:09:32

1. 137 00:03:31 209m 16'50"/km
2. 138 00:08:07 00:11:38 273m 29'44"/km
3. 120 00:08:27 00:20:05 405m 20'52"/km
4. 126 00:16:19 00:36:24 265m 61'34"/km
5. 140 00:04:09 00:40:33 171m 24'16"/km
6. 130 00:05:43 00:46:16 249m 22'58"/km
7. 123 00:15:19 01:01:35 447m 34'16"/km
8. 127 00:08:22 01:09:57 422m 19'50"/km
9. 125 00:03:20 01:13:17 122m 27'19"/km

10. 999 00:01:30 01:14:47 145m 10'21"/km
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